PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR

COMPRESSED AIR SINCE 1952.

PULSAR ULTIMATE K50-270-10 SD

Professional silent two-stage belt driven
compressor with innovative new design.

New quiet compressor designed with an emphasis on noise level and
running costs, without forgoing on design. Designed to meet the
highest demands of professional users who require power, efficiency
and quiet operation. The extremely reliable 10 hp pumping unit with
the newly patented intake filter reduces noise and optimises
efficiency. The compact 270-litre tank allows a small machine
footprint. The control panel includes a new controller with advanced
features and indicators for a high standard of safety, easy access to

internal components minimises downtime.
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Product code
Lubrication
Compressor pump

Air receiver (1)

Power

Max. pressure

Sound level (dB(A))

Nr. of cylinders
Air displacement

R.P.M.
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)

Type motor
Gross weight

Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)

EAN code

*Sound pressure level measurement carried out at a distance of 7 metres.

Hp
kW

bar

p.s.i.

|/min.

c.f.m.

SMNT905FNN368
Lubricated
K50
270
10
7,5
10
145
63

1074
38
1000
400/50
Electric
276
608
1320X850X1720
8017750272740
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